

SC No.321/2021
STATE Vs. CHAUHAN PATTI
FIR No.240/2020
PS (Seelam Pur)

14.07.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Addl. PP (Substitute) for State.

Both accused on bail.

Sh. Mohd. Arif, Advocate for accused Fahim.

Pu up on 06.10.2022 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)/14.07.2022