

SC No.321/2021
STATE Vs. CHAUHAN PATTI
FIR No.240 /2020
PS (Seelam Pur)

06.10.2022

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Addl. PP (Substitute) for State.
Accused Chauhan Patti and Faheem are present on
bail Sh. Ashok Kumar, Advocate.

Adjournment sought by ld. counsel for accused
persons stating that he is not well today.

At request, put up on 12.12.2022 for consideration
on charge.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/06.10.2022